D
T
 S
e
ri
e
s
DT Series 8

retention cap, until further notice.
DT 04 – 08 P A – L012
Part Numbering System
Popular Special Modifications :
blank	 – No modification.
C015	 – Reduced diameter seal (E Seal).
E005	 – Protective end cap. Black.
E008	 – Heat shrink adaptor.
EP06	 – Enhanced front seal (P012) and end cap.
EP08	 – Enhanced front seal (P012) and end cap. Black.
L012	 – Flange Mount receptacle.
P012	 – Enhanced front seal.
Contact Type:
Pins  – P
Sockets – S
Keying Option is
only available with
08 and 12 cavity
housings.
Keying Options :
blank – no keying
A – Grey housing
B – Black housing
C – Green housing
D – Brown housing
Series Prefix :
DT Series – DT
Connector Style :
Receptacle – 04
Plug – 06
For a complete list of special modifications
see page 115–119
Number of Cavities :
2
3
12
4
6
08
9
DT Series
2 x size 16
DT0X- 2  X
3 x size 16
DT0X- 3  X
4 x size 16
DT0X- 4  X
6 x size 16
DT0X- 6 X
8 x size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0X- 08  XX
12 x size 16
A, B, C, D
DT0X- 12 XX
DT Series – Popular Components
Circuits
Receptacle Components Plug Components
Housing Wedgelock Size 16 Pin – Nickel Circuits Housing Wedgelock Size 16 Socket – Nickel
2 DT04-2P W2P 0460-202-16141 2 DT06-2S W2S-P012 0462-201-16141
3 DT04-3P W3P
AWG20-16 / 0.5-1.0mm2
3 DT06-3S W3S-P012
AWG20-16 / 0.5-1.0mm2
4 DT04-4P W4P Green Band 4 DT06-4S W4S Green Band
0460-215-16141 0462-209-16141
6 DT04-6P W6P 6 DT06-6S W6SAWG14 / 1.0-2.0mm2 AWG14 / 1.0-2.0mm2
8 DT04-08PA W8P 8 DT06-08SA W8S
114017 114017
12 DT04-12PA W12P 12 DT06-12SA W12SCavity Plug Cavity Plug
For complete details on contacts & further options see page 98
DT04-12PA

until further notice.
DTV 02 – 18  S A
Part Numbering System
Series Prefix :
DTV Series – DTV
Plug – 06
Receptacle – 02
Connector Style :
Keying Options :
A – Grey housing
B – Black housing
C – Green housing
D – Brown housing
P – Pins
S – Sockets
Contact Type
18 Number of Cavities
20
DT Series
D
T-
X
T
S
er
ie
s
DT-XT Series
Cavities Receptacle Plug
18 XT04-18PA XT06-18SA
Housing : Thermoplastic
Rear Seals : High Consistency Rubber (HCR)
Wedgelock : Thermoplastic
Contact Size : 16
Contact Rating : 13A @ 125°C
Shock : 50G
Vibration : 20G rms 10 – 2000Hz
Approvals : SAE J2030 Power-wash test capable
Ingress Protection : IP67, IP68, IP69K
Operating Temperature : -55°C to 125°C
•	 High performance seal and cover design –
improved flexibility, tear resistance, and water
ingress protection.
•	 Advanced seal materials offer greater flexibility
and tear resistance.
•	 Rear seals constructed from high consistency
rubber (HCR) – greater protection during
contact insertion/extraction.
•	 Plug housing forms a covalent bond with the
LSR seal improving mating/unmating longevity.
•	 Integrated rear cover protects the seal from
cable exit bend radius issues.
•	 Pre-assembled and seal-tested.
•	 No wedgelock required.
•	 Corrugations on plug's locking latch for better
grip when unmating.
•	 Environmentally sealed – IP67, IP68, IP69K,
when installed to manufacturer’s specifications.
•	 SAE J2030 power-wash tested.
XT04-18PA XT06-18SA
Rear cover

retention cap, until further notice.
DTM 06 – 12  S A – E007
Part Numbering System
Popular Special Modifications :
blank – No modification.
E007 – Heat shrink adaptor.
E004 – Black connector body.
P006 – 120 Ohm terminating resistor.
EP10 – 120 Ohm terminating resistor. Black.
L012 – Flange Mount receptacle.
P007 – Bussed receptacle, 6 way, 2 busses, Black.
Series Prefix :
DTM Series – DTM
Connector Style :
Receptacle – 04
Plug – 06
Contact Type:
Pins  – P
Sockets – S
Number of Cavities :
2
3
12
4
6
08
Keying Options :
blank – no keying
A – Grey housing
B – Black housing
C – Green housing
D – Brown housing
Keying Option is
only available with
08 and 12 cavity
housings.
For a complete list of special modifications
see page 115–119
23
DT Series
DTM Series – Popular Components
Circuits
Receptacle Components Plug Components
Housing Wedgelock Size 20 Pin – Nickel Housing Wedgelock Size 20 Socket – Nickel
2 DTM04-2P WM-2P 0460-202-20141 DTM06-2S WM-2S 0462-201-20141
3 DTM04-3P WM-3P
AWG20 / 0.5mm2
DTM06-3S WM-3S
AWG20 / 0.5mm2
4 DTM04-4P WM-4P Purple Band DTM06-4S WM-4S Purple Band
0460-010-20141 0462-005-20141
6 DTM04-6P WM-6P DTM06-6S WM-6SAWG18-16 / 0.75-1.3mm2 AWG18-16 / 0.75-1.3mm2
8 DTM04-08PA WM-8P DTM06-08SA WM-8S
0413-204-2005 0413-204-2005
12 DTM04-12PA WM-12P DTM06-12SA WM-12SCavity Plug Cavity Plug
2 x size 20
DTM0X- 2 X
3 x size 20
DTM0X- 3 X
4 x size 20
DTM0X- 4 X
6 x size 20
DTM0X- 6 X
8 x size 20
A, B, C, D
DTM0X- 08 XX
12 x size 20
A, B, C, D
DTM0X- 12 XX
For complete details on contacts & further options see page 98
DTM06-4S

make both sides of a connection.
DTP 04 – 02 P – E003
Part Numbering System
Special Modifications :
blank – No modification.
E003 – Protective end cap.
L012 – Flange mount receptacle.
Contact Type :
Pins – P
Sockets – S
Number of Cavities :
04
02
L012
Flange mount receptacle.
DTP04-4P-L012
Series Prefix :
DTP Series – DTP
Connector Style :
Receptacle – 04
Plug – 06
Housing : Thermoplastic
Seal : Silicone Rubber
Wedgelock : Thermoplastic
Contact Size : 12
Contact Rating : 25A @ 125°C
Shock : 50G
Vibration : 20G rms 10 – 2000Hz
Approvals : 20mm Flame Test per Standard UL-94
Ingress Protection : IP68
Operating Temperature : -55°C to 125°C
For a complete list of special modifications see page 115–119
For a complete list of special
modifications see page
115–119
34
DT Series
2 x size 12
DTP0X- 2 X
4 x size 12
DTP0X- 4 X
DTP Series – Popular Components
Circuits
Receptacle Components Plug Components
Housing Wedgelock Size 12 Pin – Nickel Housing Wedgelock Size 12 Socket – Nickel
2 DTP04-2P WP-2P 0460-204-12141 DTP06-2S WP-2S 0462-203-12141
AWG14-12 / 2.0-3.0mm2 AWG14-12 / 2.0-3.0mm2
4 DTP04-4P WP-4P 114017 DTP06-4S WP-4S 114017
Cavity Plug Cavity Plug
DTP Series – Housings – Receptacles DTP Series – Housings – Plugs
Cavities Part No.
Pack Quantities
Cavities Part No.
Pack Quantities
1 10 50 Bulk Box 1 10 50 Bulk Box
2
DTP04-2P • • • 550
2
DTP06-2S • • • 1200
DTP04-2P-E003 • • — — DTP06-2S-E003 • • — —
4
DTP04-4P • • • 350
4
DTP06-4S • • • 800
DTP04-4P-E003 • • — — DTP06-4S-E003 • • — —
DTP04-4P-L012 • • — —
For complete details on contacts & further options see page 98
DTP Series – Kits
Contact Type Size
No. of Cavities
Kit Contents:
1 x Receptacle & Wedgelock
1 x Plug & Wedgelock

DTHD06-1-12S
DTHD 06 – 1 – 4 S – L009
Part Numbering System
Popular Special Modifications :
blank – No modification.
L009 – Sealed flange.
L013 – Sealed flange.
Contact Type :
P – Pins
S – Sockets
Contact Size :
 4	 –	100A
 8	 –	60A
12	 – 25A
Series Prefix :
DTHD Series – DTHD
Connector Style :
Receptacle – 04
Plug – 06
Housing : Thermoplastic
Seal : Silicone Rubber
Vibration : 20G rms 10 – 2000Hz
Operating Temperature : -55°C to 125°C
For a complete list of special modifications see page 115–119
For a complete list of special
modifications see page
115–119
     1 Number of Cavities :
37
Jiffy Splice JS-16-00
DT Series
1027-003-1200 1027-005-12001011-026-0205
DTHD Series – Mounting Clips
Part No.
Mounting
Direction
Material
Mounting Hole
Ø (mm)
Pack Quantities
1 10 25 100
1011-026-0205 Straight Thermoplastic 5 • — — —
1027-003-1200 Straight Stainless steel 11 • • • •
1027-005-1200 Straight Stainless steel 13 • • • •
DTHD Series – Housings – Receptacles DTHD Series – Housings – Plugs
Contact Size Rating (A) @ 125°C Part No.
Pack Quantities
Contact Size Rating (A) @ 125°C Part No.
Pack Quantities
1 10 1 10
4 100 DTHD04-1-4P • • 4 100 DTHD06-1-4S • •
8 60 DTHD04-1-8P • • 8 60 DTHD06-1-8S • •
12 25 DTHD04-1-12P • • 12 25 DTHD06-1-12S • •
DTHD04-1-12PDTHD04-1-4P DTHD04-1-8P DTHD06-1-12SDTHD06-1-4S DTHD06-1-8S
DTHD Series – Kits
Contact Type
Contact Size Kit Contents:
1 x Receptacle
1 x Plug
Contacts to suit
4 8 12
Solid DTHD4-1 DTHD8-1 DTHD12-1
For complete details on contacts & further options see page 98